
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= ADVANCED LOANS INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199609100002
98451

09/10/1996
01:00:38

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CUNNINGHAM
, WALTER

199611050003
67711

11/05/1996
12:18:21

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MACK,
CHARLES J

199701080000
07141

01/08/1997
11:02:36

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COLE,
DONNIE

199701220000
21291

01/22/1997
09:21:54

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COOK, JAMES
E JR

199703240000
89381

03/24/1997
12:32:52

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BUNCH,
JAMES H

199707090002
14291

07/09/1997
09:32:02

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HENDRIX,
DEBORAH S

199708140002
59101

08/14/1997
11:46:54

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COLE,
DONNIE

199710140003
33991

10/14/1997
02:34:43

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSON,
MARY ELAINE

199802170000
52161

02/17/1998
10:26:29

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRIMES,
GARY

199805130001
76061

05/13/1998
01:23:38

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LEWIS, BILLY
J

199807210002
77711

07/21/1998
01:45:23

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, TERRY
L

199809150003
60311

09/15/1998
10:19:57

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALKER,
FAYE D

199611080003
72931

11/08/1996
12:56:35

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS, TERRY
G

199701100000
10801

01/10/1997
01:41:21

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROACH,
JAMES G SR

199703280000
96191

03/28/1997
11:01:14

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ELLYSON,
DONALD E

199704230001
26001

04/23/1997
12:16:46

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SULLIVAN,
JASON L

199705020001
36841

05/02/1997
12:10:36

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS, TERRY
G

199711260003
86511

11/26/1997
10:02:59

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALKER,
FAYE D

199802050000
39821

02/05/1998
01:51:11

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GILMORE,
CLARK III

199803160000
91051

03/16/1998
01:05:05

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RICKEY,
TERRY W

199803230001
00251

03/23/1998
11:46:35

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KELLEY,
TERESA

199805140001
77631

05/14/1998
11:44:40

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPTON,
ANGELA G

199807060002
50691

07/06/1998
09:15:06

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LYKES,
CHARLIE N

199809100003
55121

09/10/1998
12:56:45

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, TERRY
L

199809230003
70991

09/23/1998
10:32:44

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOLSOMBACK
,
CHRISTOPHE
R



199812210005
07131

12/21/1998
09:39:00

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COOK, JAMES
E JR

199904150001
60091

04/15/1999
10:01:28

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROY, DAN
EARL

200002160000
48901

02/16/2000
10:04:34

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOLSOMBACK
,
CHRISTOPHE
R

200011080003
88401

11/08/2000
10:05:34

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PICKETT,
DERRICK W

200104090001
33341

04/09/2001
01:01:17

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KENDRICK,
COYE I


