Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
			·					'			Description
199609100002 98451	09/10/1996 01:00:38	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CUNNINGHAM , WALTER						
199611050003 67711	11/05/1996 12:18:21	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MACK, CHARLES J						
199701080000 07141	01/08/1997 11:02:36	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COLE, DONNIE						
199701220000 21291	01/22/1997 09:21:54	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COOK, JAMES E JR						
199703240000 89381	03/24/1997 12:32:52	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BUNCH, JAMES H						
199707090002 14291	07/09/1997 09:32:02	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HENDRIX, DEBORAH S						
199708140002 59101	08/14/1997 11:46:54	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COLE, DONNIE						
199710140003 33991	10/14/1997 02:34:43	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSON, MARY ELAINE						
199802170000 52161	02/17/1998 10:26:29	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRIMES, GARY						
199805130001 76061	05/13/1998 01:23:38	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LEWIS, BILLY J						
199807210002 77711	07/21/1998 01:45:23	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, TERRY L						
199809150003 60311	09/15/1998 10:19:57	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALKER, FAYE D						
199611080003 72931	11/08/1996 12:56:35	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, TERRY G						
199701100000 10801	01/10/1997 01:41:21	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROACH, JAMES G SR						
199703280000 96191	03/28/1997 11:01:14	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ELLYSON, DONALD E						
199704230001 26001	04/23/1997 12:16:46	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SULLIVAN, JASON L						
199705020001 36841	05/02/1997 12:10:36	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, TERRY G						
199711260003 86511	11/26/1997 10:02:59	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALKER, FAYE D						
199802050000 39821	02/05/1998 01:51:11	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GILMORE, CLARK III						
199803160000 91051	03/16/1998 01:05:05	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RICKEY, TERRY W						
199803230001 00251	03/23/1998 11:46:35	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KELLEY, TERESA						
199805140001 77631	05/14/1998 11:44:40	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPTON, ANGELA G						
199807060002 50691	07/06/1998 09:15:06	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LYKES, CHARLIE N						
199809100003 55121	09/10/1998 12:56:45	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, TERRY L						
199809230003 70991	09/23/1998 10:32:44	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOLSOMBACK CHRISTOPHE R						

	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COOK, JAMES E JR			
199904150001 60091	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROY, DAN EARL			
200002160000 48901	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOLSOMBACK CHRISTOPHE R			
200011080003 88401	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PICKETT, DERRICK W			
	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KENDRICK, COYE I			